Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Young - (313686) - Launceston SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:16.06
1:17.60
1:17.68
1:17.81
1:17.96
1:17.97
1:18.08
1:18.28
1:18.80
1:20.16
1:21.52
1:22.16
1:22.48
1:25.19

1:25.60

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:17.81
1:18.08
1:17.97
1:17.96
1:18.80
1:18.28
1:17.60

1:17.68
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Round

Round
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Date

03/11/12
02/03/13
25/11/12
02/03/15
01/03/14
01/11/14
02/03/15
06/10/13
02/11/13
05/11/11
24/09/11
05/03/11
06/11/10
27/02/10
25/07/10

Date

02/03/15
02/03/15
01/11/14
01/03/14
02/11/13
06/10/13
02/03/13
25/11/112

Meet

15th Annual Bodmin Open

Cornwall County Championships

Exeter November Meet

Cornwall County Championships

CCASA Champs & Age Groups Distance Comp
Bodmin Open Meet

Cornwall County Championships

Carn Brea & Helston SC Open Meet 2013
Bodmin Open Meet 2013

Bodmin Dragons SC 14th Annual Open Meet
Cornwall ASA Inter Club Gala

Cornwall County Championships 2011
Bodmin Dragons Open Meet

Cornwall County Champs

Plymouth Leander Open

Meet

Cornwall County Championships

Cornwall County Championships

Bodmin Open Meet

CCASA Champs & Age Groups Distance Comp
Bodmin Open Meet 2013

Carn Brea & Helston SC Open Meet 2013
Cornwall County Championships

Exeter November Meet

Venue

Bodmin
Penzance
Exeter
Penzance
Penzance
Bodmin
Penzance
Bodmin
Bodmin
Bodmin
Penzance
Penzance
Bodmin
Penzance

Plymouth

Venue

Penzance
Penzance
Bodmin
Penzance
Bodmin
Bodmin
Penzance

Exeter
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Club Swam Under

Launceston
Launceston
Launceston
Launceston
Launceston
Launceston
Launceston
Launceston
Launceston
Launceston
Launceston
Launceston
Launceston
Launceston

Launceston

Club Swam Under

Launceston
Launceston
Launceston
Launceston
Launceston
Launceston
Launceston

Launceston

Level

Level

2
3
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1:16.06 375 F 03/11/12 15th Annual Bodmin Open Bodmin Launceston 3
1:20.16 321 F 05/11/11 Bodmin Dragons SC 14th Annual Open Meet Bodmin Launceston 3
1:21.52 305 H 24/09/11 Cornwall ASA Inter Club Gala Penzance Launceston 2
1:22.16 298 H 05/03/11 Cornwall County Championships 2011 Penzance Launceston 2
1:22.48 294 F 06/11/10 Bodmin Dragons Open Meet Bodmin Launceston 3
1:25.60 263 H 25/07/10 Plymouth Leander Open Plymouth Launceston 3
1:25.19 267 H 27/02/10  Cornwall County Champs Penzance Launceston 2
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