Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Young - (313686) - Launceston SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:16.06	375	F	03/11/12	15th Annual Bodmin Open	Bodmin	Launceston	3
1:17.60	353	F	02/03/13	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Launceston	2
1:17.68	352	F	25/11/12	Exeter November Meet	Exeter	Launceston	3
1:17.81	351	F	02/03/15	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Launceston	2
1:17.96	349	F	01/03/14	CCASA Champs & Age Groups Distance Comp	Penzance	Launceston	2
1:17.97	348	F	01/11/14	Bodmin Open Meet	Bodmin	Launceston	3
1:18.08	347	F	02/03/15	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Launceston	2
1:18.28	344	F	06/10/13	Carn Brea & Helston SC Open Meet 2013	Bodmin	Launceston	3
1:18.80	337	F	02/11/13	Bodmin Open Meet 2013	Bodmin	Launceston	3
1:20.16	321	F	05/11/11	Bodmin Dragons SC 14th Annual Open Meet	Bodmin	Launceston	3
1:21.52	305	Н	24/09/11	Cornwall ASA Inter Club Gala	Penzance	Launceston	2
1:22.16	298	Н	05/03/11	Cornwall County Championships 2011	Penzance	Launceston	2
1:22.48	294	F	06/11/10	Bodmin Dragons Open Meet	Bodmin	Launceston	3
1:25.19	267	Н	27/02/10	Cornwall County Champs	Penzance	Launceston	2
1:25.60	263	Н	25/07/10	Plymouth Leander Open	Plymouth	Launceston	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:17.81	351	F	02/03/15	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Launceston	2
1:18.08	347	F	02/03/15	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Launceston	2
1:17.97	348	F	01/11/14	Bodmin Open Meet	Bodmin	Launceston	3
1:17.96	349	F	01/03/14	CCASA Champs & Age Groups Distance Comp	Penzance	Launceston	2
1:18.80	337	F	02/11/13	Bodmin Open Meet 2013	Bodmin	Launceston	3
1:18.28	344	F	06/10/13	Carn Brea & Helston SC Open Meet 2013	Bodmin	Launceston	3
1:17.60	353	F	02/03/13	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Launceston	2
1:17.68 yright 202	352 4	F	25/11/12	Exeter November Meet	Exeter	Launceston Powered By SPORT	3 FSYSTE

							Page 2 / 2
1:16.06	375	F	03/11/12	15th Annual Bodmin Open	Bodmin	Launceston	3
1:20.16	321	F	05/11/11	Bodmin Dragons SC 14th Annual Open Meet	Bodmin	Launceston	3
1:21.52	305	Н	24/09/11	Cornwall ASA Inter Club Gala	Penzance	Launceston	2
1:22.16	298	Н	05/03/11	Cornwall County Championships 2011	Penzance	Launceston	2
1:22.48	294	F	06/11/10	Bodmin Dragons Open Meet	Bodmin	Launceston	3
1:25.60	263	Н	25/07/10	Plymouth Leander Open	Plymouth	Launceston	3
1:25.19	267	Н	27/02/10	Cornwall County Champs	Penzance	Launceston	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS